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MANIPUR 
 

No. 1/1/2019-DMU/Exam (C) 

Imphal, 20th June, 2022 

 

 

PROGRAMME FOR B.A. (CBCS AND OLD) 2nd SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, 2022 (JUNE) 

 

Day & Date  2nd Semester (Hons)   

(9 a.m. to 12 noon) 

2nd Semester (Pass/Gen)  

(1 p.m. to 4 p.m.) 

04/07/2022 (Monday) AEV-002 / AECC-002/ (For 

both Hons and Pass/regular)/ 

GEN-102/MIL-102(Old/back) 

 

07/07/2022 (Thursday) GE-102  DHN-102/ DMA-102/ Hindi-102 

(Old/back)/ Mathematics -102 (Old/back) 

12/07/2022 (Tuesday) HONS-103 DEC-102/ Economics-102 (0ld/back) 

14/07/2022 (Thursday) HONS-104 DED-102/ Education-102 (Old/back) 

16/07/2022 (Saturday)  DEN-102/ English-102 (Old/back) 

18/07/2022 (Monday)  DGG-102/ Geography-102 (Old/back) 

20/07/2022 (Wednesday)  ENG-102/HIN102/MAN-102 

22/07/2022 (Friday)  DHS-102/ History-102 (Old/back) 

25/07/2022 (Monday)  DMN-102/ Manipuri-102 (Old/back) 

27/07/2022 (Wednesday)  DPL-102/ Philosophy-102 (Old/back) 

29/07/2022 (Friday)  DPS-102/ Political Science-102 (Old/back) 

01/08/2022 (Monday)  DSO-102/ Sociology-102 (Old/back) 

 

NB:  

1. Practical Examinations of their own students should be conducted by departments of Colleges with prior 

permission from the University. 

2. Colleges should submit detailed practical programmes along with particulars of Internal examiners, and 

nominations of External examiners. 

3. Practical examinations should be completed on or before 8th August 2022. 

 

 
 
 

 (Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh) 
 Controller of Examinations 
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PROGRAMME FOR B.A. (CBCS AND OLD) 4th SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, 2022 (JUNE) 

 

Day & Date  4th Semester (Hons)   

(9 a.m. to 12 noon) 

4th Semester (Pass/Gen)  

(1 p.m. to 4 p.m.) 

13/07/2022 (Wednesday)  Skill-202 (For both Hons and Pass) / EVS-

201 (Old/back) 

15/07/2022 (Friday) GE-204 DHN-204/DMA-204/ Hindi-204 (Old/back) / 

Mathematics -204 (Old/back) 

19/07/2022 (Tuesday) HONS-208 DEC-204/ Economics-204 (0ld/back) 

21/07/2022 (Thursday) HONS-209 DED-204/ Education-204 (Old/back) 

23/07/2022 (Saturday) HONS-210 DEN-204/ English-204 (Old/back) 

26/07/2022 (Tuesday)  DGG-204/ Geography-204 (Old/back) 

28/07/2022 (Thursday)  ENG-204/HIN-204/MAN-204 

30/07/2022 (Saturday)  DHS-204/ History-204 (Old/back) 

02/08/2022 (Tuesday)  DMN-204/ Manipuri-204 (Old/back) 

04/08/2022 (Thursday)  DPL-204/ Philosophy-204 (Old/back) 

06/8/2022 (Saturday)  DPS-204/ Political Science-204 (Old/back) 

08/08/2022 (Monday)  DSO-204/ Sociology-204 (Old/back) 

 

NB:  

4. Practical Examinations of their own students should be conducted by departments of Colleges with prior 

permission from the University. 

5. Colleges should submit detailed practical programmes along with particulars of Internal examiners, and 

nominations of External examiners. 

6. Practical examinations should be completed on or before 8th August 2022. 

 
 
 

 (Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh) 
 Controller of Examinations 
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PROGRAMME FOR B.A. (CBCS AND OLD) 6th SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, 2022 (JUNE) 

 

Day & Date  6th Semester (Hons) (9 a.m. to 12 noon) 

06/07/2022 (Wednesday) HONS-308 

11/07/2022 (Monday) HONS-309 

13/07/2022 (Wednesday) HONS-310 

 

NB:  

1. Practical Examinations of their own students should be conducted by departments of Colleges with prior 

permission from the University. 

2. Colleges should submit detailed practical programmes along with particulars of Internal examiners, and 

nominations of External examiners. 

3. Practical examinations should be completed on or before 8th August 2022. 

 

 
 
 

 (Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh) 
 Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 


